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Direction
Villa Mutiara Bogor 1 — Villa Mutiara Bogor 1

62 stops

Open route schedule

Villa Mutiara Bogor 1

MII (MI. Ianatusshibyan) Tanah Sareal

SDN Kukupu 1

Jl. KH Sholeh Iskandar

SMK Kesehatan DPH Bogor

Jl. Kampoeng Kajoemanis

Jl. ika Kencana

Jl. Gg. alet Kukupu

Rsia. Bunda Suryatni

Auto 2000

Bukit Cimanggu

Ibnu Khaldun Universitas

Jl. Cimanggu ates

RS Islam

UT Bogor

Jl. Raya Soleh Iskander

Ciparigi

Alfamart Kedung Badak

Jl. Sholeh Iskandar

Roda Jaya Ban

Plaza Jambu Dua

Route schedule
Villa Mutiara Bogor 1 — Villa Mutiara Bogor 1

Monday 00:00-23:50

Tuesday 00:00-23:50

Wednesday 00:00-23:50

Thursday 00:00-23:50

Friday 00:00-23:50

Saturday 00:00-23:50

Sunday 00:00-23:50

Route info

Direction: Villa Mutiara Bogor 1

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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Ujung Rute 08A/23 Pangkalan Ojek

Hutan Kota Ahmad Yani

Jl. Merak

Tier Siera

GOR Padjajaran Bogor

Air Mancur Fountain Park

Monumen & Museum Peta

Yogya Bogor Junction

GOR Saojajar

Pasar Anyar

RS. Salak Bogor

Sudirman 1

Monumen & Museum Peta

Air Mancur Fountain Park

GOR Padjajaran

Jl. Ps. Hean

Smpn 12

Gereja Dari Orang

Jl. A. Yani

Ujung Rute 08A/23 Pangkalan Ojek

Plaza Jambu Dua

Roda Jaya Ban

Jl. Sholeh Iskandar

Alfamart Kedung Badak

Ciparigi

Jl. Raya Soleh Iskander

UT Bogor

RS Islam

Jl. Cimanggu ates



Ibnu Khaldun Universitas

Bukit Cimanggu

Auto 2000

Rsia. Bunda Suryatni

Jl. Gg. alet Kukupu

Jl. ika Kencana

Jl. Kampoeng Kajoemanis

Jl. KH Sholeh Iskandar

SMK Kesehatan DPH Bogor

SDN Kukupu 1

MII (MI. Ianatusshibyan) Tanah Sareal

Villa Mutiara Bogor 1

AK-18 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cibinong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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